## L15000009916

	(Reques	tor's Name	)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address	<u>;                                    </u>		
	(, (dd, 00)	7		
	•			
;	(Address	5)		
	(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phor	ne #)	<del></del>
		·		
PICK-UF	, Г	WAIT	Г	MAIL
_	_	<b>-</b>	-	_
				•
	(Busines	s Entity Na	me)	
	(Docume	ent Number	·)	
0-40-40-0-		0-46-4	( 0) -	A
Certified Copies		Certificate	es or Sta	tus
Special Instructions	to Filing	Officer:		

Office Use Only



100272912191

100272912191 05/18/15--01049--001 \*\*25.00

15 MAY 18 PH 7: 30
SEGRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE, FI ODIA.

WAP 5/20/15

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co	rporations		
LO GAS S	STATION, LLC		
SOBJECT.	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Roberto J. Ortiz, Esq.		
	,	Name of Person	···
	Law Offices of Roberto J.	Ortiz, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	8750 NW 36th Street, Suit	te 425	
		Address	
	Doral, FL 33178		
		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
	rortiz@rjortizlaw.com		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Roberto J. Ortiz, Esq.		305 400-2210 at ()	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LO GAS STATION, LLC  (Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L15000009916			and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:				
MOBILE WORLDWIDE SOLUTION, LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	8750 NW 36TH STREET				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)		Ste. 425				
	<u> </u>	Doral, FL 33178				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		8750 NW 36TH STREET				
nter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Auiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	Ste. 425					
(Watering under con Maria Barria Con Carriage		Doral, FL 33178				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off  Name of New Registered Agent:	_	<u>e</u> :	r the name of the new			
New Registered Office Address:	8750 NW 36th	Street, Ste. 425				
		Enter Florida street address				
	Doral	, Florida <sup>3</sup>	3178			
		City	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this of	d agent and agr er and complete stered agent as p egistered office	ree to act in this capacity. I further a performance of my duties, and I am provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. O	r familiär with an <del>d -</del> r, if-ให้เรีย do <del>eA</del> ment is			

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Stefania Lembi Tassinari	151 Crandon Blvd., Apt. 325	Add
		Key Biscayne, FL 33149	☐ Remove
			Change
MGR Luis M. Orsini Espinoza	Luis M. Orsini Espinoza	3881 SW 147 Ave, #8	
		Miami, FL 33185	■ Remove
		<u></u>	☐ Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove  SECRETARIE TARRETOR  ASSET OF Add  ASSET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
			Change

NONE						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						<del></del>	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	
				,			
		<u></u>				<del></del>	
				······································		<del></del>	
				<del></del>			
			***************************************			·····	
				····		<del></del>	
ective date, if other effective date is listed. t e: If the date inserted ument's effective date	the date must be speci- d in this block does	fic and cannot be pri not meet the appl	or to date of filing or licable statutory fil	more than 90 days at	otional) fer filing.) Pursum his date will not	nt to 605.0207 be listed as t	3µb) he
ecord specifies a ne 90th day after	delayed effect the record is f	ive date, but r îled.	ot an effective	e time, at 12:01	l a.m. on the	Faffier 3	
ed May 14	20	2015	· ·			TARY OF	
XUL	Men)					77.4	, ,
	· · · · · ·	. of a most in the	Mariand and area	La alla autoria			
<del>// \</del>	Signature	e of a member or au	thorized representati	ve of a member		STAIL STAIL	•

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00